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Basic Savings Challenge 
 

Week of the Challenge Amount of Savings Per 
Week 

Total Amount 
Saved 

 #1 $10 $10 
#2 $10 $20 
#3 $10 $30 
#4 $10 $40 
#5 $10 $50 
#6 $20 $70 
#7 $20 $90 
#8 $20 $110 
#9 $20 $130 
#10 $20 $150 
#11 $30 $180 
#12 $30 $210 
#13 $30 $240 
#14 $30 $270 
#15 $30 $300 

 
“Hard Core” Savings Challenge 

 

Week of the Challenge Amount of Savings Per 
Week 

Total Amount 
Saved 

#1 $10 $10 
#2 $15 $25 
 #3 $20 $45 
#4 $25 $70 
#5 $30 $100 
#6 $35 $135 
#7 $40 $175 
#8 $45 $220 
#9 $50 $270 
#10 $55 $325 
#11 $60 $385 
#12 $65 $450 
#13 $70 $520 
#14 $75 $595 
#15 $80 $675 

 

Savings Goal(s): 

______________________ 

______________________ 

______________________ 

______________________ 

______________________ 

______________________ 

______________________ 

______________________ 
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